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Place

075A Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

085A Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

085B Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

092A Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

100A Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

100B Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

108A Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

108B Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

115A Lbs:

Name

Santeon
Braxton
Devin
Hunter

Brock
Camden
Kemp
Jesse

Coy
Noah
Jordan
Gage

Brian
Mason
Huitt
Robert

Chade
Mason
Brayden
Jessy

Quentin
Daniel

Landon
Clayton

Ricky
Raul
Joel
Carter

Ethan
Beck
Luke
Tyrus

Wells
Hankinson
Cloeman
Cork

Carey
Spencer
Wehunt
Wilson

Reid
Killian
Henze
Sigman

Mull
Avery
Wepner
Smith

Norman
Huitt
Guess
Lopez

Weaver
Dellinger
Bradley
Linnens

Reynolds
Aguilar-Hernandez
Parrish

Greene

Hall
Nestor
Heavner
Cobb

School

Burns MS
Arndt MS
Cain River MS
Maiden MS

Jacobs Fork MS
N-C MS

West Lincoln MS
Maiden MS

Arndt MS
River Bend MS
N-C MS

Arndt MS

Arndt MS

West Lincoln MS
N-C MS

N-C MS

West Lincoln MS
West Lincoln MS
River Bend MS
Cain River MS

River Bend MS
N-C MS
Maiden MS
Crest MS

West Lincoln MS
River Bend MS
Jacobs Fork MS
Crest MS

N-C MS

Arndt MS

West Lincoln MS
Maiden MS
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1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

115B Lbs:

115C Lbs:

122A Lbs:

122B Lbs:

128A Lbs:

128B Lbs:

134A Lbs:

134B Lbs:

Rex
Kyle
Clayton
Luke

Kaden
Shawn
Ethan
Landon

Braydon
Christopher
Garrett
Issac

Langston
Keaton
Frank
Jason

Lucas
Michael
Conner
Jack

Jesse
Dalton
Isaiah
Corbyn

Jordan
Michael
Silas
Ximena

Brian
Xavier
Hunter
Jacob

Adolfo
Owen
Dylan

Howard
Saesee
Dobbins
Stewart

Nontell
Blankenship
Clark
Calloway

Robinson
Hernandez
Fowler
Holmes

Hoffman
Scott
Kennedy
Smith

Russell
Forney
Weaver
Curtis

Murray
Mcintosh
Pope
Abernathy

Fletcher
Harris
Isenhour
Garcia-Pena

Evans
Avery
Leonhardt
Belton

Vergel
Clark
Perdue

Crest MS

N-C MS

River Bend MS
West Lincoln MS

Burns MS
Jacobs Fork MS
N-C MS

Jacobs Fork MS

River Bend MS
River Bend MS
R-S MS
Mitchell MS

West Lincoln MS
Burns MS

Crest MS
Mitchell MS

Crest MS

N-C MS

Jacobs Fork MS
Burns MS

N-C MS

Cain River MS
Mill Creek MS
Jacobs Fork MS

Crest MS
Burns MS
Arndt MS
River Bend MS

Crest MS

N-C MS

West Lincoln MS
Jacobs Fork MS

Arndt MS
N-C MS
River Bend MS
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4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

140A Lbs:

147A Lbs:

147B Lbs:

154A Lbs:

162A Lbs:

172A Lbs:

184A Lbs:

197A Lbs:

222A Lbs:

Daniel

Jakob
Jacob
Jayden
Omar

Coleman
Treston
Joseph
Caleb

Jesse
Kalvin
Zack
Noah

John
AZ
Wesley
Jacob

Charlie
Jayden
Parker
Austin

Dorian
Chase
John
Matthew

Derek
Jacob
Dominick
Bentley

Andre
Eddie
Noah
Cameron

Silva

Johnson
Garmon
Speaks
Orozco

Clark
Elmore
Oaks
Buchanan

Lee
Khang
Bennett
Maltba

Cox
Moore
Neal
Bennett

Pettry
Pennell
Gragg
Robertson

Whitworth
Causby
McCurry
Bruenner

Wilson
Carroll
Salvato
Griffith

Britt
Gemes
Woody
McDowell

River Bend MS

N-C MS

West Lincoln MS
River Bend MS
Arndt MS

N-C MS
Burns MS

R-S MS

Cain River MS

River Bend MS
Maiden MS
Cain River MS
Mitchell MS

Mitchell MS
Maiden MS
West Lincoln MS
Mill Creek MS

N-C MS

Arndt MS

West Lincoln MS
West Lincoln MS

Arndt MS
R-S MS
Mitchell MS
Burns MS

Burns MS
River Bend MS
Maiden MS
Arndt MS

Arndt MS
Maiden MS
N-C MS
Crest MS
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1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

222B Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

252A Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

Noah
Carson
Nick
Kristian

Ryan
Mason
Lawson
Link

Hunter
Andrew
David
Elizabeth

Rooks
Butts
Guy
Mikael

Walker
Bullis
York
Kincaid

Jones
Carpenter
Harris
Bennett

Jacobs Fork MS
Jacobs Fork MS
Arndt MS

Jacobs Fork MS

N-C MS
Mitchell MS
River Bend MS
Maiden MS

Cain River MS
Maiden MS
Crest MS
Burns MS
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